Cougar Classic Open Race

Team Overall Resulis

Place Name

1
2
3

Jasper High School
Brownstown Central High School
North Oldham High School

Average Time Score

00:21:01.55 17
00:25:46.44 52
00:28:24.32 67
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

North Harrison High School
Northeast Dubois High School
Corydon Central High School
Salem High School

Perry Central High School
Charlestown High School
Springs Valley High School
Eastern (Pekin) High School
Christian Academy of Indiana

Average Time

00:23:47.25
00:25:09.73
00:25:28.01
00:26:30.28
00:21:25.31
00:30:27.21
00:32:24.76
00:27:20.27
00:41:29.79
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