Cougar Classic Open Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score 1 Jasper High School 00:21:01.55 17 2 Brownstown Central High School 00:25:46.44 52 3 North Oldham High School 00:28:24.32 67

non-Scoring Teams

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Finishers
North Harrison High School	00:23:47.25	4
Northeast Dubois High School	00:25:09.73	4
Corydon Central High School	00:25:28.01	3
Salem High School	00:26:30.28	2
Perry Central High School	00:21:25.31	2
Charlestown High School	00:30:27.21	2
Springs Valley High School	00:32:24.76	2
Eastern (Pekin) High School	00:27:20.27	1
Christian Academy of Indiana	00:41:29.79	1

Printed: 9/1/2022 11:00:28 PM